
 2025 Confirmation Schedule

DATE PARISH TIME BISHOP Deacon(s) MC
Thursday, April 24, 2025 Holy Trinity 6:00 PM Golka Dunnam Becker
Saturday, April 26, 2025 Divine Redeemer 10:00 AM Golka Phelps, Elliott Rysavy
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 St. Mark 6:00 PM Golka Seydel Brend
Thursday, May 1, 2025 St. Peter - Monument 5:30 PM Golka Behr, Wood Ruff
Friday, May 2, 2025 St. Gabriel the Archangel 6:00 PM Golka Elliott, Marquez Becker
Saturday, May 3, 2025 St. Paul 5:00 PM Golka Bowles, Rishavy, Papineau Becker
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 St. Francis of Assisi - COS 6:00 PM Golka Bachta Elliott
Friday, May 9, 2025 St. Francis of Assisi - CR 7:00 PM Golka Kennedy, Talafuse Brend
Saturday, May 10, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral - Youth 10:00 AM Golka Ricotta, Tomich Rysavy
Saturday, May 10, 2025 St. Joseph - COS 4:00 PM Golka Bowen O'Conner
Sunday, May 11, 2025 St. Rose of Lima 9:30 AM Golka Barrows Elliott
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Immaculate Conception 6:00 PM Golka
Saturday, May 17, 2025 St. Dominic 9:30 AM Golka Marsh, Hernandez Becker
Saturday, May 17, 2025 Corpus Christi 5:00 PM Golka Higgins, Bull
Sunday, May 18, 2025 Vietnamese Holy Martyrs 9:30 AM Golka O'Conner
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 St. Benedict 5:00 PM Golka Barkocy Rysavy
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Sacred Heart - COS 6:30 PM Golka Illingworth Rysavy
Sunday, May 25, 2025 Holy Apostles 9:00 AM Golka O'Conner
Sunday, May 25, 2025 Pax Christi 5:00 PM Golka Menke, Visiting Deacon Ruff
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 St. Patrick 6:00 PM Golka Gonzales Rysavy
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Our Lady of the Pines 6:00 PM Golka Bollwerk, Dunbaugh Rysavy
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Ave Maria - I 6:00 PM Golka Zielinski Ruff
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Ave Maria - II 6:00 PM Golka Zielinski Ruff
Thursday, June 5, 2025 Our Lady of Guadalupe - I 7:00 PM Golka Moreno O'Conner
Friday, June 6, 2025 Our Lady of Guadalupe - II 7:00 PM Golka Moreno O'Conner
Sunday, June 8, 2025 St. Mary's Cathedral - Adults 2:30 PM Golka Griffith Brend
Saturday, June 14, 2025 Holy Family 11:00 AM Rosales Barrows Rysavy
Sunday, June 29, 2025 Our Lady of the Visitation 10:30 AM Golka Ruff
Sunday, July 20, 2025 St. Catherine/St. Charles 11:00 AM Golka Ohnmacht O'Conner
Sunday, August 10, 2025 Our Lady of Victory/St. Mary-Flagler/St. Anthony 11:00 AM Golka Ohnmacht
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